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Date
g/4,/2005
8/4,/2005

1/25/2005

1/25/2005

1/26/2005

2/1/2003

2/1/2003

2/18/2003
2/18/2003
2/21/2003
3/15/2003
1/30/2003
9/16/2004
10/9/2004

12/4/2004
12/6/2004

a/4/2005

3/16/2003
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Message Book Entries Refuting Inducement

Time

9:08AM

g:02AM

12:45 PV

12:00AM

1:20PM
9:06P M
9:0ePM
2:55PM
&:45PM
T:25PM
5:04PM
1:50
5:30PM
2:00PM
8:00 PM
3:40PM
2:40PM
1:00PM

12:55 PM

B:27PM

4:16PM

For
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JE
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JEor

JE

IE

JE

From

Phone

Messate Book #

is it 0.K. for o stor
by and drop something?

Is it O.K. fo to stop
by and drop something?
Called again about working

today
-

Book 1
Book 7
< Book 2

She is asking if you want

her work today? The best

tirme will be 2pm or 9:45pm Book 4
She sald that instead of

1:45 she'll be at E:ljﬂpm}/ Book 4
wWants to know if she

hould bring her friend

olly with tonight Book 3
ants to know if she

should bring hei friend

Holly with tonignt Book 7

Please call Book 3

It's really important, she

needs you to call her back. Book3
Book 3

Please call Book 3
Book 3
Book 3
Book 3

Her friend Kristen would

like to meet him. Book 2
Book 1

Pls. call her Book 4

Return call Book 4

Please call her Book 4

She would like to

reschedule her time Book 7

she wants to work / Book 3

Was wondering if she could

work tonight - she couldn't

work yesterday bfe her

morn had to go to hospital ~ Book 3
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7/6/2004

7/30/2004
11/6/2004

1:20 PM

3:15 PM

3-15 PM

3:15PM
G:30PM

12/13/2004 9:36PM
12/13/2004 S:36PM

1/26/2005
2/3/2005

2/15/2005
2/25/2005
4/9/2005

4/10/2005
1/13/2005
2/19/2003

11/7/2004

1/24/2005

1/26/2005

3/16/2003

3/15/2003

5:45 PM
10:12PM
12:35PM
9:42 AM
12:04 PM
12:50 PM
7:30PM
5:50PM
12:45PM
1l
11
10-:00 AM
4:15 PM
1:30PM
3:50PM
7:00

11:45AM

3:00PM

From-

JE
JE
JE
IE
JE
JE
JE
JE
JE
JE
1IE
JE
IE
JE
IE
JE
JE
JE
JE
JE

IE

Adria

IE

1E
1E

JE

- T=T14 P

202-0188

| need a work, | need cash, |
don't love money. Do you
have work for me? /9

ants to work

wants to work

| like to work for him today.
Please call him

"just tell him that | called"
just tell him that | called"
Please call as soon as
possible

Please call her back

She would like to speak
with you

Very impt. Please call
Please call her

What time would you like
her to come ovur

she would like 1o see you
tomorrow.

She wants to confrim at 11
tomarrow

She wants to confrim at 11
tomorrow

Jjust that she called

She iz confirming for
5:30PM

Please call her /
Wandering if you want her
to work tomarrow & what
time

Wants to sea you

Please call - massage
possible tomorraw

She doesn't want to come
to the movies, but call her

if yau want 3 massage
hefore or after the movie.

003/006 F-BE6S

Book 2
Book 2
Book 7

Book 4
Book 4
Book 4
Book 7

Book 2
Book 4
Book 4

Book 6
Book 5
Book 5
Rook 4
Book 4
Book 3
Book 4
Book 2
Book7
Book 2
Book 2
Book 7
Book 2
Book 4
Book 4
Book 4

Book 3

Book 3

Bookl
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wondering if she can work

4:30 tomarrow Boak 5
wondering if she caarivork

4:30 tomorrow v Baok 7
What time would you like

12:00PM me to come by? Book 3

he called if you would like
or her to work. Sheis
vailzble tomorrow til noon
3/31/2005 5:06 PM aand Mon - Fri Book 6
she called again it she could

wark anytime maon -fri Book &
Please call her. Book 4
Book 2
Please! Call her. Book 4
Her friend got into a car

accident Friday and she

didn't have any minutes left

on her phone. She couldn't

call long distance. Do you

want her to work? Book 2
Her friend gotinto a car

accldent Friday and she

didn't have any minutes left

an her phone, 5he couldn't

call long distance. Do you

want her to work? Book 7

a/1/2005  12:30
1/6/2005  8:30AM

2/22/2005 12:45PM

3:25

3:125

5/6/2005 4:11 PM wants to wark if you are inAnnk 5

s/2/2004 4:15PM Book 2
5/2/2004  4:15 P Book 7
Ivie &-can come
tomorrow any time or
7/17/2004 6:55PM tatum alone Bock 7
12/7/2004 6:15 PM Please call her Boaok 7
3/18/2005 7:33FM Please! Call her Book 1
the can be tormorrow here
3/18/2005 615 from 2pm to whenever. Book 1
She can be tomorrow here
3/18/2005 6:15 from 2pm to whenever. Book 7
Bock 1

3/19/2005 8:26AM

4/20/2005 1:10 PM left her te! [N Eock7

ver new phone] N 5°°¢*
Her new phone [ 8o 7

5/8/2005  4:50PM

9/8/2005  4:50PM
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10/1/2005 10:15 AM
10/2/2005 12:30 PM

8/2/2004 12:45PM
8/2/2004 12:45PM
g/20/2005 12:40PM
12/19/2004 9:45PM

2/12/2005 5:50PM
1/1/2005 10:44 AM

IE
IE

IE

JE
IE

JE

_ T=T14 P.005/005 F-865

hey are available all

too

They are available all
weaekend and ma*.fhc-
too

Pleasa call her

Please call her to set up

_ time for tomorrow
I

weekend and maybJi

Book 7
Book 7

Book 2

Book 7
Book 7

Book 7

Book 4
Book 2
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