

Message Book Entries Refuting Inducement

Date	Time	For	From	Phone	Message	Book #
9/4/2005	9:08AM	JE	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Is it O.K. for [REDACTED] to stop by and drop something?	Book 1
9/4/2005	9:08AM	JE	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Is it O.K. for [REDACTED] to stop by and drop something?	Book 7
1/25/2005	12:45 PM	JE	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Called again about working today	Book 2
1/25/2005	12:00AM	JE	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	She is asking if you want her work today? The best time will be 2pm or 9:45pm	Book 4
1/26/2005	1:20PM	JE	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	She said that instead of 1:45 she'll be at 2:00pm	Book 4
2/1/2003	9:06PM	JE	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Wants to know if she should bring her friend Holly with tonight	Book 3
2/1/2003	9:06PM	JE	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Wants to know if she should bring her friend Holly with tonight	Book 7
2/18/2003	2:55PM	JE	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Please call	Book 3
2/18/2003	6:45PM	JE	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	It's really important, she needs you to call her back.	Book 3
2/21/2003	7:25PM	JE	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]		Book 3
3/15/2003	5:04PM	JE	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Please call	Book 3
	3:50	JE	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]		Book 3
	5:30PM	JE	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]		Book 3
1/30/2003	2:00PM	JE	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Her friend Kristen would like to meet him.	Book 2
9/16/2004	8:00 PM	JE	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]		Book 1
10/9/2004	3:40PM	JE or [REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Pls. call her	Book 4
12/4/2004	2:40PM	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Return [REDACTED] call	Book 4
12/6/2004	1:00PM	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Please call her	Book 4
9/4/2005	12:55 PM	JE	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	She would like to reschedule her time	Book 7
3/16/2003	6:27PM	JE	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	She wants to work	Book 3
	4:16PM	JE	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Was wondering if she could work tonight - she couldn't work yesterday b/c her mom had to go to hospital	Book 3

7/6/2004	1:20 PM	JE	[REDACTED]	I need a work, I need cash, I don't love money. Do you have work for me? ✓	Book 2
	3:15 PM	JE	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED] wants to work	Book 2
	3:15 PM	JE	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED] wants to work	Book 7
7/30/2004	3:15PM	JE	[REDACTED]	I like to work for him today.	Book 4
11/6/2004	6:30PM	JE	[REDACTED]	Please call him	Book 4
12/13/2004	9:36PM	JE	[REDACTED]	"Just tell him that I called"	Book 4
12/13/2004	9:36PM	JE	[REDACTED]	"Just tell him that I called"	Book 7
1/26/2005	5:45 PM	JE	202-0188	Please call as soon as possible	Book 2
2/3/2005	10:12PM	JE	[REDACTED]	Please call her back	Book 4
2/15/2005	12:35PM	JE	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Book 4
2/25/2005	9:42 AM	JE	[REDACTED]	She would like to speak with you	Book 6
4/9/2005	12:04 PM	JE	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Book 5
4/10/2005	12:50 PM	JE	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Book 5
		JE	[REDACTED]	Very impt. Please call	Book 4
1/13/2005	7:30PM	JE	[REDACTED]	Please call her	Book 4
		JE	[REDACTED]	What time would you like her to come over	Book 3
2/19/2003	5:50PM	JE	[REDACTED]	She would like to see you tomorrow.	Book 3
11/7/2004	12:45PM	JE	[REDACTED]	She wants to confirm at 11 tomorrow	Book 4
	11	JE	[REDACTED]	She wants to confirm at 11 tomorrow	Book 2
	11	JE	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Book 7
	10:00 AM	JE	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Book 2
		JE	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Book 2
1/24/2005	4:15 PM	JE	[REDACTED]	Just that she called	Book 7
		JE	[REDACTED]	She is confirming for 5:30PM	Book 2
1/26/2005	1:30PM	Adria	[REDACTED]	Please call her ✓	Book 4
	3:50PM	JE	[REDACTED]	Wondering if you want her to work tomorrow & what time	Book 4
	7:00	JE	[REDACTED]	Wants to see you	Book 3
3/16/2003	11:45AM	JE	[REDACTED]	Please call - massage possible tomorrow	Book 3
3/15/2003	3:00PM	JE	[REDACTED]	She doesn't want to come to the movies, but call her if you want a massage before or after the movie.	Book 3
		JE	[REDACTED]	[REDACTED]	Book 1

4:30 JE
 4:30 JE
 12:00PM JE
 3/31/2005 5:06 PM JE
 4/1/2005 12:30 JE
 1/6/2005 8:30AM JE
 2/22/2005 12:45PM JE
 3:25 JE
 3:25 JE
 5/6/2005 4:11 PM JE
 5/2/2004 4:15 PM JE
 5/2/2004 4:15 PM JE
 7/17/2004 6:55 PM JE
 12/7/2004 6:15 PM JE
 3/18/2005 7:33PM JE
 3/18/2005 6:15 JE
 3/18/2005 6:15 JE
 3/19/2005 8:26AM JE
 4/20/2005 1:10 PM
 9/8/2005 4:50PM JE
 9/8/2005 4:50PM JE



wondering if she can work tomorrow Book 5
 wondering if she can work tomorrow Book 7
 What time would you like me to come by? Book 3
 She called if you would like for her to work. She is available tomorrow til noon and Mon - Fri Book 6
 she called again if she could work anytime mon -fri Book 6
 Please call her. Book 4
 Please! Call her. Book 2
 Her friend got into a car accident Friday and she didn't have any minutes left on her phone. She couldn't call long distance. Do you want her to work? Book 2
 Her friend got into a car accident Friday and she didn't have any minutes left on her phone. She couldn't call long distance. Do you want her to work? Book 7
 wants to work if you are in Book 5
 Me & [redacted] can come tomorrow any time or tatum alone Book 7
 Please call her Book 7
 Please! Call her Book 1
 She can be tomorrow here from 2pm to whenever. Book 1
 She can be tomorrow here from 2pm to whenever. Book 7
 left her tel [redacted] Book 1
 Her new phone [redacted] Book 1
 Her new phone [redacted] Book 7

10/1/2005 10:15 AM
10/2/2005 12:30 PM

JE
JE

[REDACTED]

[REDACTED]

They are available all weekend and maybe

too They are available all weekend and maybe

too Please call her

Please call her to set up time for tomorrow

called

Book 7
Book 7

Book 2

Book 7
Book 7

Book 7
Book 4
Book 2

8/2/2004 12:45 PM
8/2/2004 12:45 PM
8/20/2005 12:40 PM

JE
JE
JE

12/19/2004 9:45 PM
2/12/2005 5:50PM
1/1/2005 10:44 AM

[REDACTED]
[REDACTED]
JE